Standard

7X5

4x4

PXC

U2
9AQ

5TG

KA4

A7 Specification and Option Sheet MY18

Technical
Maximum Resale Price (MRP) excluding on road costs* and optional
extras.

Model Code

Cubic Capacity

KiloWatts/ Hp

Torque (Nm/ rpm)

Cylinders / Valves Per Cylinder

Fuel Injection system

Drive Train

Transmission - Tiptronic With DSP & sport program

Servotronic Steering assistance

Suspension

Acceleration 0-100 km/h (secs)

Top Speed (km/h)

Fuel consumption combined in 1/100 km (please refer to brochure for
further information)

Trailer load limit on 12% gradient braked / unbraked (kg)

Fuel tank capacity in litres

Luggage capacity in litres

Start stop technology with brake energy regeneration

Audi Cover Assistance - 3 Year Cost Free Motoring

Extend the new car manufacturer‘s warranty by a further 2 years /
unlimited km. Terms and conditions apply. Please contact your
authorised Audi Dealer for further information

12 Year Anti-Corrosion Warranty

Safety and Security

Audi Active Lane Assist

Audi Side Assist

Parallel Park assist

Adaptive Cruise Control with Stop Go & Pre Sense Front

High Beam Assist

ABS with EBD (Electronic Brake Pressure Distribution) & Electronic Brake
Assist

ASR Traction Control System, with EDL - Electronic Diff Lock & ESC
Front Passenger Airbag Key Deactivation

Rear side airbags

ISOFIX Child Seat Anchorages Front & Rear

Active front head restraints

Driver & Passenger Airbags, Side Airbags Front & Sideguard Head
Airbag System

Head Restraints Front & Rear

Anti Theft Alarm With Interior Surveillance & Vehicle Immobiliser

Exterior

Alloy Wheels

Tyres

Auto Headlight activation with rain sensor, coming-home & daytime
driving mode

Automatic dimming exterior Mirrors - Folding & Heated with Memory
function

Automatic rear spoiler above 120km/h with manual activation
Daytime Running Lights

Space Saving Spare Wheel

Matrix LED headlights (including LED rear lights with dynamic indicator
and cornering light)

Headlight Washers

LED Tail Lights with dynamic indicator

Lower Sections of Bumpers & Door Strips Painted in Body Colour
Comfort key with Electric Tailgate

Front bumpers & Diffuser Inserts in S line Design

Interior
Audi Connect Package 1 - Functionality limited to Google based services

Audi Smartphone Interface

4-Zone delux air-conditioning

Auto Dimming Interior Mirror

Audi Sound System

Ambient Interior Lighting

Bluetooth Mobile Phone Preparation

Adaptive Cruise Control with Stop Go & Pre Sense Front
Dash Inserts

Driver Information System with Colour Display
Electromechanical Parking Brake

Front Centre Armrest

Electric Front Seats With Electric Lumbar Control and Drivers Memory
Heated Front seats

Height & Reach Adjustable Steering Column

Interior Trim

Luggage Compartment Lid with Electric Open/Close
Multi Function 3-spoke Leather Steering Wheel with Paddles, Flat
bottomed

Multi Function Trip Computer

Multi Media Interface (MMI)

Navigation with Touch Pad Driver Input

Front View and Reversing Camera

Parking Aid in Front & Rear

Split Folding Rear Seat

Storage Package

Flat tyre indicator

4+1 Additional rear seat

3.0 BiTDI quattro

$159,900

4GFOVA
2,967cc
235/320
650 / 1,450 - 2,800
6/4
Common Rail Diesel
quattro
8 Speed Tiptronic
°
Adaptive Air Suspension
5.2
250

6.1

2100/ 750
73
535
[ ]

[ ]

[¢]

20" alloy wheels, 5 twin spoke design,titanium look, Audi Sport
255/35 R20

Matt Brushed Aluminium
°

[
Valcona Leather
[

*On road costs are determined by the Authorised Audi Dealership. Contact your preferred dealership for details.

Optional

o

Not Available



NCO
NCO

$900

$900

$1,100

$2,000
$2,500
$1,600
$3,200
$1,500
$3,000
$2,000
POA

$1,850
$7,300

$16,700

$1,150

$3,900
$900

$1,700

$1,000

$5,700
$370
$570

$2,700
$15,000

*On road costs are determined by the Authorised Audi Dealership. Contact your preferred dealership for details.
Standard [ ] Optional o Not Available



